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Men Master 40+ 72 Starters GC STG3 STG2 STG1 PRO

1 424 John Funk South Kent CT FiorDiFrutta/Ridgefield Bank 377 123 135 69 50

2 420 Bill Emerson Landgrove VT Fiordifrutta 331 82 95 110 44

3 457 Randy Rusk Exeter RI Arc - en - ciel 321 91 63 133 34

4 402 Stuart Abramson Falmouth ME Portland velo club 317 82 120 66 49

5 456 M. andrew Ruiz Voorheesville NY CCB/Volkswagon 309 108 83 78 40

6 429 Troy Kimball Guttenberg NJ Westwood Cycle Masters Team 300 91 97 70 42

7 455 Joseph Regan Branford CT Bethel Cycle 299 82 103 66 48

8 465 Glenn Swan Freeville NY Cranford Bike Club / CTS 290 128 42 78 42

9 449 Colman O'connor Jamaica Plain MA NEBC/Cycle Loft 288 83 51 107 47

10 448 Doug O neill Tenafly NJ CTS 285 82 88 68 47

11 462 Pete Smith Hobart Tasmania AU aus-praties-tas 279 82 46 122 29

12 413 Marc Cote Mont-Royal PQ Cycle Performance 265 86 24 118 37

13 453 Gene Petrella North Andover MA Main Line Cycling Club 263 86 73 66 38

14 464 John Stonebarger Middleboro MA MBRC/Bicycle Link 206 100 15 66 25

15 438 Thomas Luzio Mamaroneck NY Arc - en - ciel 204 82 30 66 26

16 471 Mark Wolowiec Davisburg MI Flying Rhino Cycling Club 201 82 24 66 29

17 437 Mark Luzio Brooklyn CT Arc - en - ciel 196 82 5 73 36

18 427 Neil Hendry Stouffville ON BikeSports - Pfaff Racing Team 184 -35 68 108 43

19 418 Jody Dean Hudson MA Minuteman Road Club 183 82 16 66 19

20 432 Yong Kong Sicklerville NJ guy's bicycle club 182 82 15 66 19

21 403 Major Alain Prevost PQ Unattached 181 82 0 66 33

22 442 Paul Mcdonnell Selkirk NY SAAB of Halfmoon/NewSalem-CBRC 180 21 54 66 39

23 443 Michael Mcgraw Waldorf MD DC Velo 158 21 34 66 37

24 467 Randy Thrasher Germantown MD DC Velo 141 15 25 66 35

25 412 Michael Claus Kennebunk ME Portland Velo 132 -25 58 66 33

26 407 Philip Beliveau St. George VT GMBC/Catamount 130 22 17 66 25

27 470 Terry White Dorset VT GMBC/Catamount 128 21 22 66 19

28 439 John Macleod Cranston RI Arc - en - ciel 127 21 19 66 21

29 436 Tim Lung Hagerstown MD AVC/Clif Bar Racing Team 115 21 26 66 2

30 461 Tony Settel Brooklyn NY CRCA-Conrad's 108 84 5 0 19

31 405 Spencer Beckett Elkton MD Team Snow Valley 105 21 10 66 8

32 404 Geoff Banner Georgetown ON Aquila Racing 100 -35 38 66 31

33 458 Craig Schneider Underhill VT GMBC/Catamount 96 15 15 66 0

34 466 William Thompson West Hartford CT Bethel Cycle 92 15 5 66 6

35 428 Ted Hicks Middlebury VT Squadra Coppi 91 -25 21 66 29

36 450 Roman Paczka Brooklyn NY Main Line Cycling Club 84 15 1 66 2

37 459 Charles Schreier Kensington MD DC Velo 83 82 1 0 0

38 447 David Nesbitt Adamstown MD DC Velo 81 -25 15 66 25

39 454 Brian Rafferty Mamaroneck NY Arc - en - ciel 75 -25 15 66 19

40 408 Clifford Borden Hampstead PQ Unattached 62 -25 19 66 2

41 421 Gary Evans Boscawen NH Heart of New England Cycling Club 55 -25 10 66 4

42 473 Brian Zolper Toronto ON D'Ornellas Racing Team 55 -35 5 66 19
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43 441 Glen Mccrone Bradford ON Newmarket Eagles Cycling Club 52 -34 1 66 19

44 406 Michael Beggs Unadilla NY Central New York Cyclist 51 -25 0 66 10

45 414 Chris Cover Richmond VT Onion River Sports 44 -35 10 66 3

46 422 Dennis Foster Pleasant Valley NY Hudson Valley Velo Club 21 21 0 0 0

47 430 Scott Klion Gardiner NY Cranford Bike Shop/CTS 20 -25 20 0 25

48 435 Ron Livingston Paoli PA Main Line Cycling Club 15 15 0 0 0

49 431 Stephen Kocik Red Hook NY Flying Rhino Cycling Club -22 -25 1 0 2

50 411 Scott Claes W. bloomfield MI Flying Rhino Cycling Club -24 -25 0 1 0

51 474 Steve Vosburgh Jackson NH CCB/Volkswagon -25 -25 0 0 0

52 472 Ken Yonemura Manlius NY Team Aurora East -25 -25 0 0 0

53 451 Bob Payson So. Burlington VT GMBC/Catamount -26 -35 1 0 8

54 415 Richard Coyne Websterville VT Unattached -34 -34 0 0 0

55 425 Jeff Gibeley Danvers MA CCB/Volkswagon -34 -34 0 0 0

56 452 Eric Pendleton Jackson NH Unattached -34 -34 0 0 0

57 400 Garnett Abbey Burlington ON DORNELLAS RACING TEAM -35 -35 0 0 0

58 444 Dana Melville Gardiner ME Southern Maine Cycling Club -35 -35 0 0 0

59 468 Bernard Vives Montréal PQ Espoirs Laval / Societe Generale -35 -35 0 0 0

Sprint GC
1 456 M. andrew Ruiz Voorheesville NY CCB/Volkswagon 13
2 457 Randy Rusk Exeter RI Arc - en - ciel 8
3 424 John Funk South Kent CT FiorDiFrutta/Ridgefield Bank 5
3 429 Troy Kimball Guttenberg NJ Westwood Cycle Masters Team 5
3 461 Tony Settel Brooklyn NY CRCA-Conrad's 5
6 465 Glenn Swan Freeville NY Cranford Bike Club / CTS 3
6 462 Pete Smith Hobart Tasmania AU aus-praties-tas 3
8 413 Marc Cote Mont-Royal PQ Cycle Performance 1
8 449 Colman O'connor Jamaica Plain MA NEBC/Cycle Loft 1
8 448 Doug O neill Tenafly NJ CTS 1

Final KOM
1 424 John Funk South Kent CT FiorDiFrutta/Ridgefield Bank

2 402 Stuart Abramson Falmouth ME Portland velo club

3 456 M. andrew Ruiz Voorheesville NY CCB/Volkswagon

4 420 Bill Emerson Landgrove VT Fiordifrutta

4 413 Marc Cote Mont-Royal PQ Cycle Performance

6 457 Randy Rusk Exeter RI Arc - en - ciel

7 448 Doug O neill Tenafly NJ CTS

7 449 Colman O'connor Jamaica Plain MA NEBC/Cycle Loft

7 462 Pete Smith Hobart Tasmania AU aus-praties-tas
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